
2016 Calendar - MASTER

FOOTBALL WEST               PS4 - NPLWA                      PS4 - NPLWA                      

KEY DATES (Seniors) (Juniors)

Friday, 22 January 2016

Saturday, 23 January 2016

Sunday, 24 January 2016

Monday, 25 January 2016

Tuesday, 26 January 2016 Australia Day

Friday, 29 January 2016

Saturday, 30 January 2016 Perth Glory v Melbourne Victory

Sunday, 31 January 2016

Monday, 1 February 2016

Friday, 5 February 2016

Saturday, 6 February 2016

Sunday, 7 February 2016

Monday, 8 February 2016

Friday, 12 February 2016

Saturday, 13 February 2016

Sunday, 14 February 2016

Monday, 15 February 2016

Friday, 19 February 2016

Saturday, 20 February 2016 Perth Glory v Brisbane Roar

Sunday, 21 February 2016

Monday, 22 February 2016

Friday, 26 February 2016

Saturday, 27 February 2016

Sunday, 28 February 2016

Monday, 29 February 2016

Friday, 4 March 2016

Saturday, 5 March 2016

Sunday, 6 March 2016

Monday, 7 March 2016 Labour Day

Tuesday, 8 March 2016

Friday, 11 March 2016

Saturday, 12 March 2016 Perth Glory v Central Coast WFFA CUP ROUND 2

Sunday, 13 March 2016 SL - NIGHT SERIES FINAL AMA - NIGHT SERIES FINAL

Monday, 14 March 2016

Tuesday, 15 March 2016

Wednesday, 16 March 2016 NPL Season Launch (TBC)

Friday, 18 March 2016

Saturday, 19 March 2016

Sunday, 20 March 2016 PREM NS FINAL/DIV 1 NS FINAL

Monday, 21 March 2016

Thursday, 24 March 2016 CUP DRAW

Friday, 25 March 2016 Good Friday

Saturday, 26 March 2016 Easter Saturday ROUND 2

Sunday, 27 March 2016 Easter Sunday

Monday, 28 March 2016 Easter Monday WFFA CUP WA R4 WFFA CUP WA R4 WFFA CUP WA R4 WFFA CUP WA R4

Tuesday, 29 March 2016  

Friday, 1 April 2016

Saturday, 2 April 2016

Sunday, 3 April 2016 Perth Glory v Melbourne City ROUND 1 FFA CUP R4/PRELIMINARY CUP FFA CUP R4/PRELIMINARY CUP BYE PRELIMINARY CUP

Monday, 4 April 2016

Friday, 8 April 2016  

Saturday, 9 April 2016 ROUND 1

Sunday, 10 April 2016 ROUND 2 ROUND 1 ROUND 1 ROUND 1 ROUND 1

Monday, 11 April 2016

Friday, 15 April 2016

Saturday, 16 April 2016 ROUND 2

Sunday, 17 April 2016 ROUND 2 ROUND 2 ROUND 2 ROUND 2 CUP PRELIMINARY ROUND

Monday, 18 April 2016

Friday, 22 April 2016

Saturday, 23 April 2016 ROUND 6 ROUND 3

Sunday, 24 April 2016 ROUND 3 PRELIMINARY CUP ROUND CUP ROUND 1 ROUND 1 ROUND 1

Monday, 25 April 2016 ANZAC Day WFFA CUP WA R5 WFFA CUP WA R5 WFFA CUP WA R5 WFFA CUP WA R5

Tuesday, 26 April 2016

Friday, 29 April 2016 CUP DRAW

Saturday, 30 April 2016 ROUND 4

Sunday, 1 May 2016 HAL - Grand Final ROUND 4 ROUND 3 ROUND 3 ROUND 3 ROUND 3 ROUND 2 ROUND 2

Monday, 2 May 2016

Tuesday, 3 May 2016

Friday, 6 May 2016

Saturday, 7 May 2016 ROUND 5

Sunday, 8 May 2016 Mothers Day ROUND 5 ROUND 4 ROUND 4 ROUND 4 ROUND 4 ROUND 3 ROUND 3

Monday, 9 May 2016

Tuesday, 10 May 2016

Friday, 13 May 2016

Saturday, 14 May 2016 JUNIOR CUP ROUND 1 JUNIOR CUP ROUND 1

Sunday, 15 May 2016 ROUND 6 ROUND 5 ROUND 5 ROUND 5 ROUND 5 ROUND 4 ROUND 4

Monday, 16 May 2016

Tuesday, 17 May 2016

Friday, 20 May 2016

Saturday, 21 May 2016 FA Cup Final ROUND 6

Sunday, 22 May 2016 ROUND 7 ROUND 6 ROUND 6 ROUND 6 ROUND 6 ROUND 5 ROUND 5

Monday, 23 May 2016

Friday, 27 May 2016 CUP DRAW

Saturday, 28 May 2016 UEFA Champions League Final ROUND 7

Sunday, 29 May 2016 ROUND 8 CUP ROUND 1 CUP ROUND 2 ROUND 6 ROUND 6

Monday, 30 May 2016

Friday, 3 June 2016

Saturday, 4 June 2016 ROUND 11 JUNIOR CUP ROUND 2 ROUND 8 JUNIOR CUP ROUND 2

Sunday, 5 June 2016 ROUND 9 ROUND 7 ROUND 7 ROUND 7 ROUND 7 ROUND 7 ROUND 7

Monday, 6 June 2016 WA Day Roster Change Window WFFA CUP WA R7 WFFA CUP WA R7

Tuesday, 7 June 2016

Wednesday, 8 June 2016

Friday, 10 June 2016

Saturday, 11 June 2016 ROUND 9

Sunday, 12 June 2016 ROUND 10 ROUND 8 ROUND 8 ROUND 8 ROUND 8 ROUND 8 ROUND 8

CUP ROUND 1

CUP ROUND 2

CUP DRAW

CUP DRAW

ROUND 7
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HAL - Semi Finals

PS4 NPL FIRST TEAM ONLY

WFFA CUP WA R6

ROUND 12

WFFA CUP WA R6

ROUND 10

CUP DRAW

PREM SEMIS/DIV 1 SEMIS

ROUND 5

CUP DRAW

ROUND 4

ROUND 3

ROUND 9

ROUND 8

QBE (NPL) - NIGHT SERIES FINAL

GENERAL BYE

GENERAL BYE

WFFA CUP ROUND 3

BANKWEST STATE WOMEN
 CONSOLIDATED ENERGY 

AMATEUR LEAGUE

BANKWEST METRO 

WOMEN

SMARTER THAN SMOKING 

JUNIOR BOYS & GIRLS 

AIA VITALITY        

MINIROOS

CONSOLIDATED ENERGY 

METRO/MASTERS

PREM NS ROUND 1/DIV 1 ROUND1

PREM NS ROUND 2/DIV 1 ROUND 2

PREM NS ROUND 3/DIV 1 ROUND 3

AMAT - NIGHT SERIES ROUND 1

AMAT - NIGHT SERIES ROUND 2
WFFA CUP ROUND 1

AMAT - NIGHT SERIES ROUND 3
WFFA CUP ROUND 1

WFFA CUP ROUND 2AMAT - NIGHT SERIES SEMI FINAL

Dates ALL FLAGS STATE LEAGUESPECIAL EVENTS

QBE (NPL) - NIGHT SERIES ROUND 2

QBE (NPL) - NIGHT SERIES ROUND 4 SL - NIGHT SERIES ROUND 3

SL - NIGHT SERIES ROUND 1

SL - NIGHT SERIES ROUND 2

QBE (NPL) - NIGHT SERIES ROUND 1

QBE (NPL) - NIGHT SERIES ROUND 3

National Youth League - GF

QBE (NPL) - NIGHT SERIES ROUND 5

HAL - Elimination Finals

SL - NIGHT SERIES QUARTER FINALS

SL - NIGHT SERIES SEMI FINAL

CUP DRAW

ROUND 1 

WFFA CUP ROUND 2

QBE (NPL) - NIGHT SERIES SEMI FINAL

WFFA CUP ROUND 3 WFFA CUP ROUND 3Pre Season Friendlies

Pre Season Friendlies

Pre Season Friendlies



2016 Calendar - MASTER

Monday, 13 June 2016

Friday, 17 June 2016 CUP DRAW

Saturday, 18 June 2016 ROUND 10

Sunday, 19 June 2016 ROUND 11 ROUND 9 ROUND 9 ROUND 9 ROUND 9 ROUND 9 ROUND 9

Monday, 20 June 2016 Cut off date for FFA CUP (rd of 32)

Wednesday, 22 June 2016 CUP ROUND 3 (Night 1)

Friday, 24 June 2016

Saturday, 25 June 2016 JUNIOR CUP ROUND 3 ROUND 11 JUNIOR CUP ROUND 3

Sunday, 26 June 2016 ROUND 12 ROUND 10 ROUND 10 ROUND 10 ROUND 10

Monday, 27 June 2016

Wednesday, 29 June 2016 CUP ROUND 3 (Night 2)

Thursday, 30 June 2016 Player Transfer Deadline

Friday, 1 July 2016 CUP DRAW

Saturday, 2 July 2016 ROUND 12

Sunday, 3 July 2016 ROUND 13 ROUND 10 ROUND 10 ROUND 11 ROUND 11 ROUND 11 BYE (SCHOOL HOLIDAYS)

Monday, 4 July 2016

Wednesday, 6 July 2016 QUARTER FINALS

Friday, 8 July 2016

Saturday, 9 July 2016 ROUND 13

Sunday, 10 July 2016 ROUND 11 ROUND 11 ROUND 12 ROUND 12 BYE (SCHOOL HOLIDAYS) BYE (SCHOOL HOLIDAYS)

Monday, 11 July 2016

Wednesday, 13 July 2016 Potential WA State Team Match QUARTER FINALS

Friday, 15 July 2016

Saturday, 16 July 2016 JUNIOR CUP - QUARTER FINALS ROUND 14 JUNIOR CUP - QUARTER FINALS

Sunday, 17 July 2016 ROUND 14 ROUND 12 ROUND 12 ROUND 13 ROUND 13 ROUND 12 ROUND 11

Monday, 18 July 2016

Wednesday, 20 July 2016 Potential WA State Team Match

Friday, 22 July 2016 CUP DRAW

Saturday, 23 July 2016

Sunday, 24 July 2016 ROUND 15 ROUND 13 ROUND 13 ROUND 14 ROUND 14 ROUND 13 ROUND 12

Monday, 25 July 2016

Tuesday, 26 July 2016 Possible WFFA CUP Round (TBC)

Wednesday, 27 July 2016 Possible WFFA CUP Round (TBC)

Friday, 29 July 2016

Saturday, 30 July 2016 JUNIOR CUP - SEMI FINALS ROUND 15 JUNIOR CUP - SEMI FINALS

Sunday, 31 July 2016 ROUND 16 ROUND 14 ROUND 14 ROUND 15 ROUND 15 ROUND 14 ROUND 13

Monday, 1 August 2016

Tuesday, 2 August 2016 Possible WFFA CUP Round (TBC)

Wednesday, 3 August 2016 Possible WFFA CUP Round (TBC)

Friday, 5 August 2016 CUP DRAW

Saturday, 6 August 2016 ROUND 16

Sunday, 7 August 2016 ROUND 17 ROUND 15 ROUND 15 ROUND 16 ROUND 16 ROUND 15 ROUND 14

Monday, 8 August 2016

Tuesday, 9 August 2016 Possible WFFA CUP Round (TBC)

Wednesday, 10 August 2016 Possible WFFA CUP Round (TBC) SEMI FINALS SEMI FINALS

Friday, 12 August 2016

Saturday, 13 August 2016 JUNIOR BOYS CUP FINAL ROUND 17 BOYS CUP FINALS

Sunday, 14 August 2016 ROUND 18 ROUND 16 ROUND 16 ROUND 17 ROUND 17 ROUND 16 ROUND 15

Monday, 15 August 2016

Friday, 19 August 2016

Saturday, 20 August 2016 ROUND 18

Sunday, 21 August 2016 FINALS BREAK ROUND 17 ROUND 17 ROUND 18 ROUND 18 ROUND 17 ROUND 16

Monday, 22 August 2016

Tuesday, 23 August 2016 Possible WFFA CUP Round (TBC)

Wednesday, 24 August 2016 Possible WFFA CUP Round (TBC)

Friday, 26 August 2016

Saturday, 27 August 2016 ROUND 22 ROUND 19

Sunday, 28 August 2016 City to Surf TOP 4 Finals - WEEK 1 ROUND 18 ROUND 18 ROUND 19 ROUND 19 ROUND 18 BYE

Monday, 29 August 2016

Tuesday, 30 August 2016 Possible WFFA CUP Round (TBC)

Wednesday, 31 August 2016 Possible WFFA CUP Round (TBC)

Friday, 2 September 2016

Saturday, 3 September 2016 TOP 4 CUP - SEMI FINALS ROUND 20

Sunday, 4 September 2016 Fathers Day TOP 4 Finals - WEEK 2 ROUND 19 ROUND 19 CUP FINAL CUP FINAL FINALS BREAK/GIRLS CUP FINAL ROUND 17

Monday, 5 September 2016

Tuesday, 6 September 2016

Wednesday, 7 September 2016 TOP 4 CUP - ELIM FINAL

Friday, 9 September 2016

Saturday, 10 September 2016 TOP 4 CUP - GRAND FINAL ROUND 21

Sunday, 11 September 2016 TOP 4 Finals - WEEK 3 ROUND 20 ROUND 20 ROUND 20 ROUND 20 TOP 4 - SEMI FINALS ROUND 18

Monday, 12 September 2016

Wednesday, 14 September 2016

Friday, 16 September 2016

Saturday, 17 September 2016 PS4 NPL National Finals Series     ROUND 22

Sunday, 18 September 2016 Quarter Final (1st Team Only) ROUND 21 ROUND 21 ROUND 21 ROUND 21 TOP 4 - FINALS

Monday, 19 September 2016

Tuesday, 20 September 2016 Possible WFFA CUP Round (TBC) Prom & Rel P-Off  (1st Team Only) Prom & Rel P-Off  (1st Team Only)

Wednesday, 21 September 2016 Possible WFFA CUP Round (TBC) Prom & Rel P-Off (1st Team Only)

Saturday, 24 September 2016 PS4 NPL National Finals Series           Prom & Rel P-Off  (1st Team Only)

Sunday, 25 September 2016 Semi Final (1st Team Only) ROUND 22 ROUND 22 Prom & Rel P-Off (1st Team Only) ROUND 22

Monday, 26 September 2016 Queen's Birthday

Tuesday, 27 September 2016

Wednesday, 28 September 2016

Friday, 30 September 2016

Saturday, 1 October 2016 AFL Grand Final PS4 NPL National Finals Series           

Sunday, 2 October 2016 Grand Final (1st Team Only)

Monday, 3 October 2016

Friday, 7 October 2016

Saturday, 8 October 2016

Sunday, 9 October 2016

Monday, 10 October 2016

Friday, 14 October 2016

Saturday, 15 October 2016 WA Football Awards

Sunday, 16 October 2016

Monday, 17 October 2016

Tuesday, 18 October 2016

Wednesday, 19 October 2016

Saturday, 22 October 2016

Sunday, 23 October 2016

CUP FINAL

CUP ROUND 3

QUARTER FINALS

SEMI FINALS

ROUND 20

2016 Australian University Games

ROUND 21

ROUND 19

Cool Ridge Cup Final (WA) Cool Ridge Cup Final (WA)

ROUND 18

GENERAL BYE

Trophy Presentation Day 

ROUND 17

2016 State Schools Assoc 

Championships

ROUND 14

ROUND 15

QUARTER FINALS

ROUND 16

ROUND 13
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